
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Production Ponds 129 days Wed 3/1/06 Mon 8/28/06
2 Site establishment 15 days Wed 3/1/06 Tue 3/21/06
3 Clearing and stripping 40 days Wed 3/22/06 Tue 5/16/06
4 Earthworks 105 days Tue 4/4/06 Mon 8/28/06
5 Structures 60 days Wed 3/8/06 Tue 5/30/06
6 Erosion protection works 63 days Thu 6/1/06 Mon 8/28/06
7 Settlement Pond  System 74 days Wed 3/22/06 Mon 7/3/06
8 Site clearing and stripping 21 days Wed 3/22/06 Wed 4/19/06
9 Earthworks 68 days Thu 3/30/06 Mon 7/3/06

10 Structures 25 days Tue 5/30/06 Mon 7/3/06
11 Erosion protection works 40 days Tue 5/9/06 Mon 7/3/06
12 Power Supply 90 days Mon 5/22/06 Fri 9/22/06
13 Reticulate power to ponds 90 days Mon 5/22/06 Fri 9/22/06
14 Emergency power supply 14 days Tue 8/1/06 Fri 8/18/06
15 Stormwater 51 days Mon 5/29/06 Mon 8/7/06
16 Floodway 51 days Mon 5/29/06 Mon 8/7/06
17 Roads and Access 50 days Tue 7/4/06 Mon 9/11/06
18 Construct internal access roads 50 days Tue 7/4/06 Mon 9/11/06
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